Panel Meters
249
The Apollo Intelligent Strain Gage Meter (IMS) accepts low
level signals from a variety of bridge-type transducers, such as
load cells, pressure transducers, torque transducers, etc. User
selectable low (20 mV) and high (200 mV) input ranges and a
stable, bridge excitation voltage, that is user selectable 5 V or 10
V at 60 mA, is provided. A two Hz, two pole, low pass filter

Strain Gages
MODEL IMS - INTELLIGENT STRAIN GAGE METER
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
DESCRIPTION
Intelligent Strain Gage Meter
OPTIONS
DUAL
ALARMS
NO
SERIAL
OUTPUT
NO
ANALOG
OUTPUT
NO
115/230 VAC
IMS03160
YES NO NO IMS03162
MODEL NO.
YES YES NO IMS03164
YES NO 4 to 20 mA IMS03166
IMS
YES NO 0 to 10 VDC IMS03168
PART NUMBERS FOR
AVAILABLE SUPPLY VOLTAGES
panelmeters.qxd 12/13/99 4:24 PM Page 251